 Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.
 575 McCorkle Boulevard  Westerville, Ohio 43082
 Phone 614-891-2244  Fax 614-818-1600
 info@lakeshore.com  www.lakeshore.com
All specifications subject to change. Rev 7/7/2010
Features
 High stability operation from 3.5 K to 475 K
 Measurements from DC to 67 GHz

Tip radius
(μm)
ZN50R-03-W
Tungsten
1
Maximum
frequency 50 MHz
with ZN50C-G or
ZN50C-T cable;
maximum
frequency 1 GHz
with MWC-13-00K
cable
350 K 475 K
3
ZN50R-10-W 10
ZN50R-25-W 25
ZN50R-03-P7
Paliney 7
3
ZN50R-10-P7 10
ZN50R-25-P7 25
ZN50R-03-BECU
BeCu
3
ZN50R-10-BECU 10
ZN50R-25-BECU 25
ZN50R-100-BECU 100
ZN50R-200-BECU 200
We understand that today’s
researcher requires flexibility.
Our wide selection of probes,
cables, sample holders, and

 Separate planarization module with ±5° rotation mechanism is provided
Part number
Connector
type
Maximum
frequency (GHz)
Maximum probe
temperature*
Maximum sample
temperature**
Pitch (μm)
GSG-050-40A-55I-E
K 40
350 K 475 K
50
GSG-100-40A-55I-E 100
GSG-150-40A-55I-E 150
GSG-200-40A-55I-E 200
GSG-250-40A-55I-E 250
GSG-050-50A-55I-E
2.4 mm 50
50
GSG-100-50A-55I-E 100
GSG-150-50A-55I-E 150
GSG-200-50A-55I-E 200
GSG-250-50A-55I-E 250
GSG-050-67A-55I-E
1.85 mm 67
50
GSG-100-67A-55I-E 100
GSG-150-67A-55I-E 150
GSG-200-67A-55I-E 200
GSG-250-67A-55I-E 250
* As measured by the probe arm temperature sensor
** Selectable equipment
GSG MICROWAVE CABLES
 Loss-less compression seal